Oopa3zuoewlil Koliekmue

YTBEPKJ/JAKO
Hupexmop MbYK
«CHAK um.Cmpuscaxa»
cm.Bvicenku

H.IO.be3konvinosa

I'pynna cnopmuenozo manua «/[epeens opeiikepos

Pykosooumens 3abonomnuxos Koncmanmun I ennaovesuy, men.89180140667

Cnopms3an, kao. Nel5

BTOPHHK
YETBEPI'
IATHHUHIIA
CYBE0TA

BTOPHHK
YETBEPT
ITATHHIIA
CYBEFOTA

PACITHCAHHUE 3AHATHH

Mnaowasn zpynna:

Cmapwasn zpynna:

17.30.- 18.30.
17.30.- 18.30.
17.30.-18.30.
17.30.-18.30.

18.30.-20.30.
18.30.-20.30.
18.30.-20.30.
18.30.-20.30.






